Wines by the Glass
Sparkling

Cuvee Lady Francoise Blanquette de Limoux NV
Mauzac, Chardonnay, Chenin Blanc

Cave de Lugny Cremant de Bourgogne Rosé NV
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

White
Floral de Melgaco Old Vines 2024
Alvarinho

J. de Villebois Pouilly Fume 2023
Sauvignon Blanc

Umani Ronchi CaSal di Serra 2024
Verdiccio dei Castelli di Jesi

Talmard Macon-Uchizy 2024
Chardonnay
Rosé

Studio by Miraval 2024
Cinsault, Grenache, Rolle, Tibouren

Les Vignerons de Tavel & Lirac Cuvee Royal Tavel 2023
Grenache, Cinsault, Clairette, Bourboulenc, Picpoul, etc.

Red

G.D. Vajra 20224
Barbera D'Alba

Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona 2024
Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

Vidal-Fleury Cotes du Rhone 2017
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre, Carignan

Chateau Rocher Calon Montagne Saint Emilion 2021
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Beringer Knights Valley 2021
Cabernet Sauvignon

Tony’s Pick!

Valentine's Weekend
Moet Champagne Special!
$18 per glass

Languedoc, France

Burgundy, France

Vinho Verde, Portugal
Loire Valley, France

Marche, Italy

Burgundy, France

Meéditérranée IGP, France

Cotes du Rhone, France

Piedmont, Italy

Tuscany, Italy
Rhone Valley, France
Bordeaux, France

Sonoma, California

Something fun to try by the glass or bottle!

J. Hofstitter "Mezcan" 2024
Blauburgunder

Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

14/48

15/58

14/48

16/62

14/44

15/56

14/48

15/52

15/52

14/48

16/66

15/52

15758

15/56

Bright, brambly red wine. Tart cherry and raspberry open to a mild spiciness, with distinct vegetal and black
pepper notes on a perfumed finish.
Non-Alcoholic

San Pellegrino
Regular (500ml), Flavored (330ml)

Beer
Citizen Cider Dirty Mayor 11
Ginger Cider, Vermont
Schilling Jakobus 11
Pilsner, New Hampshire
Weihenstephaner 11
Hefe Weissbier, Germany
Tuckerman Headwall 11
Brown Ale, New Hampshire
Equilibrium Photon 11
Pale Ale, New York
Maine Lunch 11
IPA, Maine

Aqua Panna
1 Liter

Tost Sparkling Beverage

White/Rose

Ghia Spritzer
Assorted Flavors

Huber Layla NV

Nonalcoholic Sparkling Wine
Athletic Run Wild

N/AIPA

All Wines are Available for Purchase Retail at Half the Listed Bottle Price Plus $1
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