

# Wines by the Glass

Valentine's Weekend  
Moët Champagne Special!  
\$18 per glass

## Sparkling

<b>Cuvee Lady Francoise Blanquette de Limoux NV</b> <i>Mauzac, Chardonnay, Chenin Blanc</i>	<i>Languedoc, France</i>	<b>14/48</b>
<b>Cave de Lugny Cremant de Bourgogne Rosé NV</b> <i>Chardonnay, Pinot Noir</i>	<i>Burgundy, France</i>	<b>15/58</b>

## White

<b>Floral de Melgaco Old Vines 2024</b> <i>Alvarinho</i>	<i>Vinho Verde, Portugal</i>	<b>14/48</b>
<b>J. de Villebois Pouilly Fume 2023</b> <i>Sauvignon Blanc</i>	<i>Loire Valley, France</i>	<b>16/62</b>
<b>Umani Ronchi CaSal di Serra 2024</b> <i>Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi</i>	<i>Marche, Italy</i>	<b>14/44</b>
<b>Talmard Macon-Uchizy 2024</b> <i>Chardonnay</i>	<i>Burgundy, France</i>	<b>15/56</b>

## Rosé

<b>Studio by Miraval 2024</b> <i>Cinsault, Grenache, Rolle, Tibouren</i>	<i>Méditerranée IGP, France</i>	<b>14/48</b>
<b>Les Vignerons de Tavel &amp; Lirac Cuvee Royal Tavel 2023</b> <i>Grenache, Cinsault, Clairette, Bourboulenc, Picpoul; etc.</i>	<i>Cotes du Rhone, France</i>	<b>15/52</b>

## Red

<b>G.D. Vajra 20224</b> <i>Barbera D'Alba</i>	<i>Piedmont, Italy</i>	<b>15/52</b>
<b>Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona 2024</b> <i>Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah</i>	<i>Tuscany, Italy</i>	<b>14/48</b>
<b>Vidal-Fleury Cotes du Rhone 2017</b> <i>Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre, Carignan</i>	<i>Rhone Valley, France</i>	<b>16/66</b>
<b>Chateau Rocher Calon Montagne Saint Emilion 2021</b> <i>Merlot, Cabernet Franc</i>	<i>Bordeaux, France</i>	<b>15/52</b>
<b>Beringer Knights Valley 2021</b> <i>Cabernet Sauvignon</i>	<i>Sonoma, California</i>	<b>15/58</b>

## Tony's Pick!

*Something fun to try by the glass or bottle!*

<b>J. Hofstätter "Mezcan" 2024</b> <i>Blauburgunder</i>	<i>Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy</i>	<b>15/56</b>
------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------	--------------

*Bright, brambly red wine. Tart cherry and raspberry open to a mild spiciness, with distinct vegetal and black pepper notes on a perfumed finish.*

## Beer

<b>Citizen Cider Dirty Mayor</b> <i>Ginger Cider, Vermont</i>	<b>11</b>
<b>Schilling Jakobus</b> <i>Pilsner, New Hampshire</i>	<b>11</b>
<b>Weihenstephaner</b> <i>Hefe Weissbier, Germany</i>	<b>11</b>
<b>Tuckerman Headwall</b> <i>Brown Ale, New Hampshire</i>	<b>11</b>
<b>Equilibrium Photon</b> <i>Pale Ale, New York</i>	<b>11</b>
<b>Maine Lunch</b> <i>IPA, Maine</i>	<b>11</b>

## Non-Alcoholic

<b>San Pellegrino</b> <i>Regular (500ml), Flavored (330ml)</i>	<b>5</b>
<b>Aqua Panna</b> <i>1 Liter</i>	<b>8</b>
<b>Tost Sparkling Beverage</b> <i>White/Rose</i>	<b>8</b>
<b>Ghia Spritzer</b> <i>Assorted Flavors</i>	<b>8</b>
<b>Huber Layla NV</b> <i>Nonalcoholic Sparkling Wine</i>	<b>9/24</b>
<b>Athletic Run Wild</b> <i>N/A IPA</i>	<b>9</b>

**All Wines are Available for Purchase Retail at Half the Listed Bottle Price Plus \$1**